



AUG 22 2012

PAGE 1 of 1	CUST NO 1000335	INVOICE DATE 08/17/2012
INVOICE NUMBER 1717 - 90981093		

Liberal
 B BEREVCO LLC
 I 2020 N BRAMBLEWOOD
 L WICHITA
 T KS US 67206
 O ATTN: VICKEY LOVETTE

(620) 624-2277
 TRENTON RCVD
 AUG 27 2012

LEASE NAME Cutter KGS #1
 LOCATION Stevens
 COUNTY Stevens
 STATE KS
 JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi
 JOB CONTACT
 SEP 05 2012

JOB # 40500502	EQUIPMENT # 37726	PURCHASE ORDER NO.	TERMS Net - 30 days	DUE DATE 09/16/2012
-------------------	----------------------	--------------------	------------------------	------------------------

For Service Dates: 08/16/2012 to 08/16/2012	QTY	U of M	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
0040500502				
171703870A Cement-New Well Casing/Pi 08/16/2012 8 5/8" Surface				
A-Con' Blend	430.00	EA	13.95	5,998.49 T
Premium Plus Cement	150.00	EA	12.23	1,833.75 T
Calcium Chloride	1,497.00	EA	0.79	1,178.89 T
Celloflake	145.00	EA	2.78	402.38 T
C-51	81.00	EA	18.75	1,518.75 T
"Guide Shoe - Regular, 8 5/8" (Blue)"	1.00	EA	285.00	285.00
"Flapper Ins. Flt. Vlv., 8 5/8" (Blue)	1.00	EA	210.00	210.00
Antelope Strd Bow Cent. 8 5/8 X 12 1/4	3.00	EA	108.75	326.25
"Cmt Basket, Canvas 8 5/8"	1.00	EA	787.50	787.50
"Top Rubber Cmt Plug, 8 5/8" ""	1.00	EA	168.75	168.75
Heavy Equipment Mileage	90.00	MI	5.25	472.50
Blending & Mixing Service Charge	580.00	BAG	1.05	609.00
"Proppant & Bulk Del. Chgs., per ton mil	819.00	EA	1.20	982.80
Depth Charge; 1001'-2000'	1.00	EA	1,125.00	1,125.00
Plug Container Util. Chg.	1.00	EA	187.50	187.50
"Unit Mileage Chg (PU, cars one way)"	30.00	MI	3.19	95.63
"Service Supervisor, first 8 hrs on loc.	1.00	EA	131.25	131.25
Cement Data Acquisition Monitor	1.00	EA	412.50	412.50
High Head Charge (Over 6')	1.00	EA	225.00	225.00
"Cement Pumper, Add'l hrs. on Location"	2.00	HR	375.00	750.00

CORP # 333 GL DATE 120831
 GLMAJR: 2090 GLMINP: 1000
 A/C: _____ ENTITY: 1343601 ACA
 V/P # 7301 C BY [Signature] R BY _____

PLEASE REMIT TO: _____	SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO: _____	SUB TOTAL	17,700.94
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 841903 DALLAS, TX 75284-1903	BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 10460 MIDLAND, TX 79702	TAX	852.72
		INVOICE TOTAL	18,553.66